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Journal ISSN Web Discipline IF 

Journal of Structural Geology 0191-8141 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-structural-geology Geology 2.6 

Journal of Geoscience 1803-1943 http://www.jgeosci.org/ Geology 1.4 

Arabian Journal of Geosciences 1866-7511 https://link.springer.com/journal/12517 Geology 0.8 

Engineering Geology 0013-7952 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/engineering-geology  Geology 3.1 

Comptes Rendus Geoscience 1631-0713 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/comptes-rendus-geoscience  Geology 1.6 

Icarus 0019-1035 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/icarus  Geology 2.98 

International Geology Review   0020-6814 http://www.bellpub.com/igr/index.html Geology 2.8 

Hydrogeology Journal 1435-0157 https://link.springer.com/journal/10040 Geology 2.07 

International Journal of Earth Sciences 1437-3262 https://www.springer.com/earth+sciences+and+geography/geology/journal/531  Geology 2.2 

Journal of Iberian Geology 1886-7995 https://www.springer.com/earth+sciences+and+geography/journal/41513  Geology 1.3 

Journal of the Geological Society of India 0974-6889 https://www.springer.com/earth+sciences+and+geography/geology/journal/12594  Geology 0.6 

Russian Journal of Pacific Geology 1819-7159 https://link.springer.com/journal/11720 Geology 0.4 

Journal of Structural Geology 0191-8141 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-structural-geology Geology 2.6 

Chemical Geology 0009-2541 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/chemical-geology Geology 3.5 

Engineering Geology 0013-7952 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/engineering-geology  Geology 3.1 

Sedimentary Geology 0037-0738 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/sedimentary-geology Geology 2.5 
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Ore Geology Reviews 0169-1368 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/ore-geology-reviews  Geology 3.9 

Marine and Petroleum Geology 0264-8172 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/marine-and-petroleum-geology Geology 3.2 

International Journal of Coal Geology 0166-5162 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/international-journal-of-coal-geology Geology 4.1 

Journal of Asian Earth Sciences 1367-9120 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-asian-earth-sciences Geology 2.8 

Journal of Petroleum Science and Engineering 0920-4105 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-petroleum-science-and-engineering Geology 2.3 

Journal of the Geological Society of India 0974-6889 https://www.springer.com/earth+sciences+and+geography/geology/journal/12594  Geology 0.6 

Journal of Petroleum Science and Engineering 0920-4105 https://www.journals.elsevier.com/journal-of-petroleum-science-and-engineering Geology 2.7 
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